

PRESS RELEASE

January 15, 2021 / For Immediate Release

Brand Strategist Chavon Hamilton has joined the Phoenix Lifestyle Marketing Group

We are very pleased to announce that Chavon Hamilton has joined the Phoenix Lifestyle Marketing Group as a Brand Strategist. She will begin her journey with us on January 19, 2021. Chavon will be responsible for working with an all-star team of professionals to ensure all projects are completed on time, within budget, and to the client's satisfaction.

Chavon comes to us with more than 10 years of experience in the marketing industry having recently served as Program Manager for a nationwide marketing program. Her strong background in project management and industry knowledge along with her ability to effectively manage multiple clients at the same time will all be relevant in her new position.

Chavon's commitment to the highest standards of client satisfaction and business ethics makes her an ideal fit for the team. Please join us in extending a heartfelt welcome to her as she begins her journey at Phoenix Lifestyle Marketing Group!

Phoenix Lifestyle Marketing Group is a full-service marketing agency specializing in insights-driven Brand Development, Brand Strategy, Campaign Design and Program Execution. We leverage our expertise in iconic Brand Architecture and our network of strategic partnerships to cultivate meaningful connections that unite Brands and their audiences. At The Phoenix, we pride ourselves on delivering on time, every time and on brand, every day to exceed our clients' expectations and deliver results.

Learn more about us at PhoenixLMG.com or find us on Social Media Platforms @PhoenixLMG